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Formaat : MPEG-TS MPEG-TS MPEG-TS MPEG-TS MPEG-TS MPEG-TS MPEG-TS
Bestandsgrootte : 37,5 MiB 34,0 MiB 27,3 MiB 29,9 MiB 34,0 MiB 26,1 MiB 17,2 MiB
Duur : 29s 396ms 26s 879ms 21s 26ms 23s 713ms 21s 302ms 20s 376ms 22s 382ms
Totale bitratemodus : Variabel Variabel
Totale bitrate : 10,5 Mbps 10,5 Mbps 10,6 Mbps 10,5 Mbps 13,1 Mbps 10,2 Mbps 6 363 Kbps
ID : 513 (0x201) 513 (0x201) 2315 (0x90B) 512 (0x200) 6010 (0x177A) 4920 (0x1338) 1001 (0x3E9)
Menu-ID : 3851 (OXFOB) 3851 (OXFOB) ?ci}é;gs) 3855 (OXFOF) (101)(1525(:) 4914 (0x1332) 5410 (0x1522)
Formaat : AVC AVC AVC AVC AVC AVC AVC
Formaat/Info - AQvanced AQvanced Aglvanced AQvanced AQvanced AQVanced A_dvanced

Video Codec  Video Codec  Video Codec  Video Codec  Video Codec  Video Codec  Video Codec
Formaatversie : Version 2 Version 2 Version 2 Version 2
Formaatprofiel : Main@L4.0 Main@L4.0 High@L4.0 Main@L4.0 High@L4.0 Main@L4.0 Main@L4.0
E(;‘rén:gt:mstellmgen, Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja Ja
E;r:rp:naqtggs:tellmgen, 4 frames 4 frames 3 frames 4 frames 5 frames 2 frames 4 frames
Format_Settings GOP : M=4, N=12 M=4, N=12 M=4, N=32 M=3, N=12 M=2, N=12
Codec-ID : 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Duur : 29s 300ms 26s 900ms 19s 720ms 23s 240ms 20s 820ms 20s 440ms 22s 120ms
Bitrate-modus : Variabel Variabel
Bitrate : 9 445 Kbps 9 446 Kbps 9 535 Kbps 9 423 Kbps 11,5 Mbps 8 900 Kbps 5 790 Kbps




Maximale bitrate :

Breedte :
Hoogte :

Beeldverhouding :

Framerate :
Standaard :
ColorSpace :

ChromaSubsampling :

BitDepth/String :
Scansoort :

Scanvolgorde :

Bits/(Pixel*Frame) :

Stroomgrootte :

colour_primaries :

transfer_characteristics

matrix_coefficients :

1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels
16:9

25,000 fps

YUV
4:2:0
8 bits
Interlaced

Bovenste Veld
Eerst

0.182

33,0 MiB (88%) 30,3 MiB (89%)

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177
BT.709-5,
BT.1361

BT.709-5,

BT.1361, IEC BT.1361, IEC

1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels
16:9

25,000 fps

YUV
4:2:0
8 bits
Interlaced

Bovenste Veld

Eerst
0.182

BT.709-5,

BT.1361, IEC

61966-2-4,

SMPTE RP177

BT.709-5,
BT.1361

BT.709-5,

5 109 Kbps
1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels
16:9

25,000 fps
Component
YUV

4:2:0

8 bits
Interlaced

Bovenste Veld
Eerst

0.184
22.4 MiB
(829)
BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177
BT.709-5,
BT.1361

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC

1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels
16:9

25,000 fps

YUV
4:2:.0
8 bits
Interlaced

Bovenste Veld
Eerst

0.182
26,1 MiB (87%)

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177
BT.709-5,
BT.1361

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC

11,5 Mbps
1 280 pixels
720 pixels
16:9

50,000 fps

YUV
4:2:0
8 bits
Progressief

0.249
28,5 MiB
(84%)
BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177

BT.709-5,
BT.1361

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC

61966-2-4 709, 61966-2-4 709, 61966-2-4 709, 61966-2-4 709, 61966-2-4 709,
SMPTE RP177 SMPTE RP177 SMPTE RP177 SMPTE RP177 SMPTE RP177

1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels

16:9
25,000 fps

YUV
4:2:.0
8 bits
MBAFF

0.172
21,7 MiB (83%)

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177

1 920 pixels
1 080 pixels

16:9
25,000 fps
Component
YUV

4:2:.0

8 bits
Interlaced

Bovenste Veld
Eerst

0.112
15,3 MiB (89%)

BT.709-5,
BT.1361, IEC
61966-2-4,
SMPTE RP177




